M
A
N
U F A C T U R E R
1 0 0 %  O F  I T ’ S
 O
W
N

Content CTK110NEU  Qty. Content CTK110NEU  Qty.
Sockets matte chromed 1/4” Sockets 4 / 5 / 6 / 7 / 8 / 9 / 10 / 11 / 12 / 13 / 14 mm, CrV, 6-Pt. 11
Pliers Chrome-Vanadium, mirror finish, with cushion grip Combination Wrenches 8/9/10/11/12/13/14/15/17/18/19 mm, CrV 11
1/2” Quick Release Ratcheting Drive, 72-teeth, with cushion grip, CrV 1 Screwdriver, slotted 6,5 x 100 mm and 5,5 x 75 mm 2
1/2” Extension 125 mm, CrV 1 Screwdriver, Phillips #1x 75 mm and #2 x 100 mm 2
1/2” Universal Joint, CrV 1 Magnetic Bit Driver for 1/4"/25 mm bits with left-/right-drive 1
1/2” Sockets 10/11/12/13/14/15/17/18/19/20/21/22/23/24/27 mm, CrV, 6-Pt 15 Screwdriver Bits 1/4”/25 mm long 40
1/2” Sliding T-Handle / Extension 250 mm, CrV 1 Bit Holders 4
1/2” Spark Plug Socket 16 mm, CrV 1 Hex Keys 1,5 / 2 / 2,5 / 3 / 4 / 5 / 5,5 / 6 mm 8
1/2” Spark Plug Socket 21 mm, CrV 1 Hex Key Holder 1
1/4” Quick Release Ratcheting Drive, 72-teeth, with cushion grip, CrV 1 Long Nose Pliers w/spring 8“/200 mm , CrV, with co-molded handles 1
1/4” Extension 50 mm and 100 mm, CrV 2 Diagonal Cutting Pliers w/spring 6“/150 mm, CrV, with co-molded handles 1
1/4” Universal Joint, CrV 1 Tongue & Groove Pliers 7“/175 mm, CrV, with co-molded handles 1
1/4” Flexible Extension 150 mm, CrV 1 Robust Plastic Case with coloured display box 1
Code No. Description UPC No. Product Weight Shelf Pack Qty.
CTK110NEU Professional Tool Set,  110 pieces 037103110633 7,2 kg 3
5� M EC H A N I C S�TOO L�S E T S
Mechanics Hand ToolsM
A
N

Content CTK95NEU  Qty. Content CTK95NEU  Qty.
Wiss® Folding Knife WKFQ4R with one standard blade 1 Screwdriver Precision Phillips, PH0, blade length 75 mm, 2-component handle 1
Standard Blades for Wiss® WKFQ4R in dispenser 10 Circuit Tester 110-250 V, TÜV/GS approved 1
Lufkin® Measuring Tape L505cm 5 m, 19 mm wide 1 Hex Keys with ball end and holder - 1,5/2/2,5/3/4/5/5,5/6 mm 8
Combination Wrench 6 / 8 / 9 / 10 / 11 / 12 / 13 / 14 / 15 mm, CrV 9 Carpenter’s Try and Mitre Square, Aluminium, 300 mm 1
Magnetic Bit Driver for 1/4” Bits, with forward / reverse and lock function 1 Tongue & Groove Pliers, 10” / 250 mm, 2-component-handle, CrV 1
Magnetic Bit Holder, 1/4” 1 Combination Pliers, 7” / 180 mm, 2-component-handle, CrV 1
Drivers Bits with Bit Holder, 25 mm long, 1/4“ 40 Long Nose Pliers, 6” / 150 mm, 2-component-handle , CrV 1
Screwdriver Phillips, PH1 x 100 mm and PH2 x 150 mm, 2-component-handle 2 Diagonal Cutting Pliers, 6” / 150 mm, 2-component-handle, CrV 1
Screwdriver Pozidriv, PZ1 x 80 mm and PZ2 x 100 mm, 2-component-handle 2 Lufkin® SPIRIT LEVEL with 2 vials, Aluminium, 400 x 50 mm 1
Screwdriver Slotted, 4 x 100 mm and 8 x 150 mm, 2-component-handle 2 Hammer (EU version) 300 gr., TÜV/GS approved 1
Screwdriver Precision Slotted, 2,0 mm, blade length 75 mm, 2-component-handle 1 Mini Hacksaw with blade 150 mm 1
Screwdriver Precision Slotted, 4,0 mm, blade length 75 mm, 2-component-handle 1 Replacement Blades for Mini Hacksaw, 24 teeth per inch 5
Screwdriver Precision Phillips, PH00, blade length 75 mm, 2-component-handle 1
Code No. Description UPC No. Product Weight Shelf Pack Qty.
CTK95NEU Professional Home Owner Tool Set,  95 pieces 037103956385 5,6 kg 3
DIN
6 M EC H A N I C S TOO L S E T S
•   The set includes 25 pieces in high-quality
Chrome-Vanadium and SuperLock

for hanging up
Device for padlock
High-quality plastic case
with spring-actuated locks
Sockets for wrenches in
the qualities: Chrome-Vanadium,
SuperLock
Spark plug socket with
rubber lining for holding
the spark plug
Practical carrying handle
CTK25NEU
1/2” Professional Tool Set
25 pieces
Code No. Description UPC No. Product Weight Shelf Pack Qty.
CTK25NEU Professional Tool Set, 25 pieces 037103256386 3,9 kg 5
DIN
7� M EC H A N I C S�TOO L�S E T S
Mechanics Hand ToolsM
A

1/4” Quick Release Ratcheting Drive, 72-teeth, with cushion grip, CrV 1 1/4” Slotted Bit Sockets: 4 / 5 / 7 mm 3
1/4” Extension 50 mm and 100 mm, CrV 2 1/4” Hex Bits Sockets: 3 / 4 / 5 / 6 mm 4
1/4” Universal Joint, CrV 1 1/4” Torx® Bit Sockets: T8, T10, T15, T20, T25, T30 6
1/4” SuperLock Sockets 4 / 4,5 / 5 / 5,5 / 6 / 7 / 8 / 9 / 10 / 11 /
12 / 13 / 14 mm, CrV, 6-Pt.
13
Hex Key: 1,5 / 2 / 2,5 / 3 / 4 / 5 / 5,5 / 6 mm
with holder
8
1/4” Flexible Extension 150 mm, CrV 1 1/4” Spinner Handle 1
1/4” Phillips® Bit Sockets #1 and #2 2 1/4” Sliding T-Handle, CrV 1
CTK45NEU
1/4” Professional Tool Set
45 pieces
Code No. Description UPC No. Product Weight Shelf Pack Qty.
CTK45NEU Professional Tool Set, 45 pieces 037103456380 1,3 kg 5
DIN
8 M EC H A N I C S TOO L S E T S
•   1/4“ Ratchet Screwdriver Bit and Socket Set, 42 pieces,
for the daily use. Quick changeable screwdriver with

Slotted: 3 / 4 / 5 / 6 mm 4
Hex: 2 / 2,5 / 3 / 4 / 5 / 6 mm 6
Magnetic
bit holder
30 Bits 1/4” x 25 mm
Co-molded handles for
maximum comfort and
ergonomic working
Flexible extension bar
1/4” x 150 mm
Adapter for sockets
Ratchet function (right & left-turn and fixed)
Telescopic shaft
(max. 130 mm)
Code No. Description EAN code Product Weight Shelf Pack Qty.
CTK42EU Ratchet Screwdriver, Bit and Socket Set, 1/4”, 42 pieces 4003019116195 0,9 kg 6
9� M EC H A N I C S�TOO L�S E T S
Mechanics Hand ToolsM
A
N

Slotted: 3 / 4 / 5 / 6 mm 4
Hex: 2 / 2,5 / 3 / 4 / 5 / 6 mm 6
30 bits 1/4” x 25 mm
12 sockets, 1/4“,
Chrome-Vanadium and
SuperLock-Design
Ratchet handle 1/4”
with co-molded grip
Extension bar
50 mm
Sliding T-Bar, 115 mm
Universal joint
Bit adapter
Ratchet with 72 teeth
Code No. Description EAN code Product Weight Shelf Pack Qty.
CTK47EU Bit & Socket Set 1/4”, reversible ratchet handle with flexible head, 47 pieces 4003019116195 0,9 kg 6
10 M EC H A N I C S TOO L S E T S
Code No. Description UPC No. Product Weight Shelf Pack Qty.
CTK128MP SAE/Metric Mechanic Tool Set, 128 pieces 037103235077 6,0 kg 3
Content CTK128MP  Qty. Content CTK128MP  Qty.
3/8" Drive, 72-teeth Quick-Release Ratchet 1 Dura-Driver™ Magnetic Bit Driver 1
3/8" Drive, 3" Extension 1
1" Driver Bits with Holders: Phillips®, Slotted, Torx®, Pozidriv®,

CTK128MP
SAE / Metric Mechanic Tool Set 3/8”
drive, 6 and 12 point, 128 pieces
SAE mm
DINDIN
11� M EC H A N I C S�TOO L�S E T S
Mechanics Hand ToolsM
A
N
U F A C T U R E R
1 0 0 %  O F  I T ’ S
 O
W
N
Code No. Description UPC No. Product Weight Shelf Pack Qty.
CTK148MP SAE/Metric Mechanic Tool Set, 148 pieces 037103200525 7,1 kg 3
CTK148MP
SAE / Metric Mechanic Tool Set 1/4”, 3/8”, and 1/2”
drive, 6 and 12 point, 148 pieces
•  Carefully selected assortment of Crescent brand hand tools

3/8" Drive, 3" Extension 1 Wrench: 8" adjustable 1
3/8" Drive, 6" Extension 1
Magnetic Screwdrivers: 1/4" x 4" Slotted, 3/16" x 3" Slotted,
#2 x 4" Phillips®, #1 x 3" Phillips®
4
3/8" Drive, 3/8" (Female) to 1/4" (Male) Adapter 1 Dura-Driver™ Magnetic Bit Driver 1
3/8" Drive, Spark Plug Sockets: 5/8", 13/16" 2 1" Driver Bits with Holders: Phillips®, Slotted, Torx®, and Hex 44
3/8" Drive, 12-Pt. Sockets: 3/16” / 1/4” / 5/16” / 3/8” / 7/16” / 1/2” / 9/16”, 5/8” /
11/16” / 3/4” / 7/8” / 6 / 7 / 8 / 9 / 10 / 12 / 13, 14, 15, 16 / 17 / 18 / 19 / 20 mm
25 SAE Hex Keys with Holder 13
3/8" Drive, 6-Pt. Deep Sockets: 3/8” / 7/16” / 1/2” / 9/16” / 5/8” / 11/16” /
3/4” / 12 / 13 / 14 / 16 / 17 mm
12 Metric Hex Keys with Holder 13
1/2" Drive, 72-teeth Quick-Release Ratchet 1 Storage Case 1
Code No. Description UPC No. Product Weight Shelf Pack Qty.
CTK170CMP SAE/Metric Mechanic Tool Set, closed, 170 pieces 037103221377 9,0 kg 3
CTK170MP SAE/Metric Mechanic Tool Set, 170 pieces 037103221360 9,0 kg 3
SAE mm DIN
DINDIN
13� M EC H A N I C S�TOO L�S E T S
Mechanics Hand ToolsM

 new ANSI, ASME and DIN specifications and come with
a full satisfaction guarantee
CTK30SET
Tool Set 3/8” drive professional
30 pieces
Content CTK30SET Qty
3/8” Drive 72 teeth Ratchet Handle 1
3/8” Drive 12 pt. Socket: 5/16” / 3/8” / 7/16” / 1/2” / 9/16” / 5/8” / 11/16” / 3/4” 8
3/8”Drive 12 pt. Socket: 9 / 10 / 12 / 13 / 14 / 15 / 17 / 19 mm 8
3/8” Drive 6 pt. Deep Socket: 7/16” / 1/2” / 9/16” / 5/8” / 11/16”  5
3/8" Drive 6 pt. Deep Socket: 12 / 13 / 14 / 16 / 17 mm 5
3/8” Drive Extension Bar 3” & 6” 2
3/8” Drive Sparkplug Socket: 13/16” 1
SAE mm
Code No. Description UPC No. Product Weight Shelf Pack Qty.
CTK30SET 3/8” Tool Set, 30 pieces 037103202673 2,8 kg 5
DINDIN
14 M EC H A N I C S TOO L S E T S
•  Carefully selected assortment of Crescent brand hand tools
•  Set contains 1/4" and 3/8" quick-release ratchets, SAE and

10 / 12 / 13 / 14 / 15 / 17 mm
12
1/4" Drive, 6-Pt. Sockets: 3/16” / 7/32” / 1/4” / 9/32” / 5/16” / 11/32” /
3/8” / 7/16” / 5 / 6 / 7 / 8 / 9 / 10 / 11 / 12 mm
16 SAE Hex Keys with Holder 8
3/8" Drive, 72-teeth Quick-Release Ratchet 1 Dura-Driver™ Magnetic Bit Driver 1
3/8" Drive, 3" Extension 1  1" Driver Bits with Holders: Phillips®, Slotted, Torx®, and Hex 12
3/8" Drive, 12-Pt. Sockets: 3/8” / 7/16” / 1/2” / 9/16” / 5/8” / 11/16” /
3/4” / 13/16” / 10 / 11 / 12 / 13 / 14 / 15 / 17 / 19 mm
16 Storage Case
CTK70MP
SAE/Metric Mechanic Tool Set 1/4”and 3/8”drive
6 and 12 point, 70 pieces
SAE mm
Code No. Description UPC No. Product Weight Shelf Pack Qty.
CTK70MP SAE/Metric Mechanic Tool Set, 70 pieces 037103211101 3,3 kg 5
DINDIN
15� M EC H A N I C S�TOO L�S E T S
Mechanics Hand ToolsM
A